
 

                       Academic year 2024 -25 

                             Month planner 

                                  Primary 

April 

 

Total No of working days - 11 

 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.04.24 Monday   

2 02.04.24 Tuesday   

3 03.04.24 Wednesday School reopens  

4 04.04.24 Thursday   

5 05.04.24 Friday   

6 06.04.24 Saturday PTM  

7 07.04.24 Sunday   

8 08.04.24 Monday   

9 09.04.24 Tuesday Ugadi Holiday 

10 10.04.24 Wednesday  Holiday 

11 11.04.24 Thursday Ramzon Holiday 

12 12.04.24 Friday   

13 13.04.24 Saturday  Holiday 

14 14.04.24 Sunday Tamil new year  

15 15.04.24 Monday   

16 16.04.24 Tuesday   

17 17.04.24 Wednesday   

18 18.04.24 Thursday  Holiday 

19 19.04.24 Friday Election Holiday 

20 20.04.24 Saturday  Holiday 

21 21.04.24 Sunday   

22 22.04.24 Monday Unit test -1  

23 23.04.24 Tuesday   

24 24.04.24 Wednesday Last working day  

25 25.04.24 Thursday   

26 26.04.24 Friday   

27 27.04.24 Saturday   

28 28.04.24 Sunday   

29 29.04.24 Monday   

30 30.04.24 Tuesday   



 

 

                                    June 

 

Total No of Working days -20 

 

 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.06.24 Saturday   

2 02.06.24 Sunday   

3 03.06.24 Monday   

4 04.06.24 Tuesday   

5 05.06.24 Wednesday Environment Day   

6 06.06.24 Thursday   

7 07.06.24 Friday   

8 08.06.24 Saturday   

9 09.06.24 Sunday   

10 10.06.24 Monday School Reopens for kg to grade 8  

11 11.06.24 Tuesday   

12 12.06.24 Wednesday   

13 13.06.24 Thursday   

14 14.06.24 Friday   

15 15.06.24 Saturday  Holiday 

16 16.06.24 Sunday Father’s Day  

17 17.06.24 Monday Bakrid Holiday 

18 18.06.24 Tuesday   

19 19.06.24 Wednesday   

20 20.06.24 Thursday   

21 21.06.24 Friday International Day of YOGA  

22 22.06.24 Saturday Competition ( Creative Art )  

23 23.06.24 Sunday   

24 24.06.24 Monday Unit Test - 2  

25 25.06.24 Tuesday   

26 26.06.24 Wednesday   

27 27.06.24 Thursday   

28 28.06.24 Friday Test Ends  

29 29.06.24 Saturday   

30 30.06.24 Sunday   



 

 

                                            July 

 

 

Total No of Working days -24 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.07.24 Monday  National Doctor’s Day  

2 02.07.24 Tuesday   

3 03.07.24 Wednesday   

4 04.07.24 Thursday   

5 05.07.24 Friday   

6 06.07.24 Saturday  Holiday 

7 07.07.24 Sunday   

8 08.07.24 Monday   

9 09.07.24 Tuesday   

10 10.07.24 Wednesday   

11 11.07.24 Thursday   

12 12.07.24 Friday   

13 13.07.24 Saturday Competition (English)  

14 14.07.24 Sunday   

15 15.07.24 Monday Revision starts  

16 16.07.24 Tuesday   

17 17.07.24 Wednesday Muharram Holiday 

18 18.07.24 Thursday   

19 19.07.24 Friday   

20 20.07.24 Saturday   

21 21.07.24 Sunday   

22 22.07.24 Monday PERIODIC ASSESSMENT – 1  

23 23.07.24 Tuesday National Parents Day  

24 24.07.24 Wednesday   

25 25.07.24 Thursday   

26 26.07.24 Friday   

27 27.07.24 Saturday   

28 28.07.24 Sunday   

29 29.07.24 Monday Exam Ends  

30 30.07.24 Tuesday   

31 31.07.24 Wednesday   



 

 

August 

 

 

Total No of Working days -23 

 

 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.08.24 Thursday   

2 02.08.24 Friday   

3 03.08.24 Saturday   

4 04.08.24 Sunday International Friendship Day  

5 05.08.24 Monday   

6 06.08.24 Tuesday   

7 07.08.24 Wednesday   

8 08.08.24 Thursday   

9 09.08.24 Friday   

10 10.08.24 Saturday PTM  

11 11.08.24 Sunday   

12 12.08.24 Monday   

13 13.08.24 Tuesday   

14 14.08.24 Wednesday   

15 15.08.24 Thursday Independence day  

16 16.08.24 Friday   

17 17.08.24 Saturday COMPETITION – SPELL BEE  

18 18.08.24 Sunday   

19 19.08.24 Monday World Photography Day  

20 20.08.24 Tuesday   

21 21.08.24 Wednesday   

22 22.08.24 Thursday   

23 23.08.24 Friday   

24 24.08.24 Saturday  Holiday 

25 25.08.24 Sunday   

26 26.08.24 Monday Janmashtami Holiday 

27 27.08.24 Tuesday   

28 28.08.24 Wednesday   

29 29.08.24 Thursday   

30 30.08.24 Friday   

31 31.08.24 Saturday SPORTS DAY  



 

September 

 

 

Total No of working days - 22 

 

 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.09.24 Sunday   

2 02.09.24 Monday   

3 03.09.24 Tuesday   

4 04.09.24 Wednesday   

5 05.09.24 Thursday Teacher’s Day  

6 06.09.24 Friday   

7 07.09.24 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi  Holiday 

8 08.09.24 Sunday   

9 09.09.24 Monday   

10 10.09.24 Tuesday   

11 11.09.24 Wednesday    

12 12.09.24 Thursday   

13 13.09.24 Friday   

14 14.09.24 Saturday COMPETITION  

15 15.09.24 Sunday Onam  

16 16.09.24 Monday   

17 17.09.24 Tuesday   

18 18.09.24 Wednesday Vinayagar Chathurthi  

19 19.09.24 Thursday   

20 20.09.24 Friday   

21 21.09.24 Saturday Teacher’s Tour  

22 22.09.24 Sunday   

23 23.09.24 Monday Term -1 Starts  

24 24.09.24 Tuesday   

25 25.09.24 Wednesday   

26 26.09.24 Thursday   

27 27.09.24 Friday   

28 28.09.24 Saturday   

29 29.09.24 Sunday   

30 30.09.24 Monday   



 

October 

 

 

Total No of working days - 20 

 

 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.10.24 Tuesday   

2 02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday 

3 03.10.24 Thursday Exam ends  

4 04.10.24 Friday Term 1 holiday starts  

5 05.10.24 Saturday   

6 06.10.24 Sunday   

7 07.10.24 Monday   

8 08.10.24 Tuesday   

9 09.10.24 Wednesday   

10 10.10.24 Thursday Holiday ends  

11 11.10.24 Friday Ayudha pooja  Hoilday 

12 12.10.24 Saturday Vijayadasami  

13 13.10.24 Sunday   

14 14.10.24 Monday   

15 15.10.24 Tuesday   

16 16.10.24 Wednesday   

17 17.10.24 Thursday   

18 18.10.24 Friday   

19 19.10.24 Saturday   

20 20.10.24 Sunday   

21 21.10.24 Monday   

22 22.10.24 Tuesday   

23 23.10.24 Wednesday   

24 24.10.24 Thursday Deepavali Holiday 

25 25.10.24 Friday Deepavali Holiday 

26 26.10.24 Saturday   

27 27.10.24 Sunday   

28 28.10.24 Monday UNIT TEST - 4  

29 29.10.24 Tuesday   

30 30.10.24 Wednesday   

31 31.10.24 Thursday   



 

 

November 

Total No of working days - 24 

 

 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.11.24 Friday Exam ends  

2 02.11.24 Saturday   

3 03.11.24 Sunday   

4 04.11.24 Monday   

5 05.11.24 Tuesday   

6 06.11.24 Wednesday   

7 07.11.24 Thursday   

8 08.11.24 Friday   

9 09.11.24 Saturday OLYMPAID  

10 10.11.24 Sunday   

11 11.11.24 Monday   

12 12.11.24 Tuesday   

13 13.11.24 Wednesday   

14 14.11.24 Thursday   

15 15.11.24 Friday   

16 16.11.24 Saturday  Holiday 

17 17.11.24 Sunday   

18 18.11.24 Monday   

19 19.11.24 Tuesday   

20 20.11.24 Wednesday   

21 21.11.24 Thursday   

22 22.11.24 Friday   

23 23.11.24 Saturday EXPO  

24 24.11.24 Sunday   

25 25.11.24 Monday UNIT TEST - 5  

26 26.11.24 Tuesday   

27 27.11.24 Wednesday   

28 28.11.24 Thursday   

29 29.11.24 Friday   

30 30.11.24 Saturday ENDS  



 

 

                                                 December 

 

Total No of working days - 18 

 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.12.24 Sunday   

2 02.12.24 Monday   

3 03.12.24 Tuesday   

4 04.12.24 Wednesday   

5 05.12.24 Thursday Revision starts  

6 06.12.24 Friday   

7 07.12.24 Saturday  Holiday 

8 08.12.24 Sunday   

9 09.12.24 Monday   

10 10.12.24 Tuesday   

11 11.12.24 Wednesday   

12 12.12.24 Thursday   

13 13.12.24 Friday PERIODIC ASSESMENT – 3  

14 14.12.24 Saturday   

15 15.12.24 Sunday   

16 16.12.24 Monday   

17 17.12.24 Tuesday   

18 18.12.24 Wednesday   

19 19.12.24 Thursday   

20 20.12.24 Friday   

21 21.12.24 Saturday   

22 22.12.24 Sunday   

23 23.12.24 Monday ENDS  

24 24.12.24 Tuesday Christmas day celebration  

25 25.12.24 Wednesday Christmas day  Holiday 

26 26.12.24 Thursday Winter holiday begins Holiday 

27 27.12.24 Friday   

28 28.12.24 Saturday   

29 29.12.24 Sunday   

30 30.12.24 Monday   

31 31.12.24 Tuesday   



 

                                             Januaury 

 

Total No of working days -22 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.01.25 Wednesday  Holiday 

2 02.01.25 Thursday School reopens  

3 03.01.25 Friday   

4 04.01.25 Saturday   

5 05.01.25 Sunday   

6 06.01.25 Monday   

7 07.01.25 Tuesday   

8 08.01.25 Wednesday   

9 09.01.25 Thursday   

10 10.01.25 Friday   

11 11.01.25 Saturday Competition  

12 12.01.25 Sunday   

13 13.01.25 Monday   

14 14.01.25 Tuesday   

15 15.01.25 Wednesday Pongal Holiday 

16 16.01.25 Thursday Pongal Holiday 

17 17.01.25 Friday Pongal Holiday 

18 18.01.25 Saturday Pongal Holiday 

19 19.01.25 Sunday   

20 20.01.25 Monday   

21 21.01.25 Tuesday   

22 22.01.25 Wednesday   

23 23.01.25 Thursday ANNUAL DAY  

24 24.01.25 Friday   

25 25.01.25 Saturday   

26 26.01.25 Sunday   

27 27.01.25 Monday   

28 28.01.25 Tuesday   

29 29.01.25 Wednesday   

30 30.01.25 Thursday   

31 31.01.25 Friday   



 

 

                                

                                          February 

Total No of working days -22 

 

                                  

                                                 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.02.25 Saturday  Holiday 

2 02.02.25 Sunday   

3 03.02.25 Monday UNIT TEST - 6  

4 04.02.25 Tuesday   

5 05.02.25 Wednesday    

6 06.02.25 Thursday   

7 07.02.25 Friday   

8 08.02.25 Saturday   

9 09.02.25 Sunday   

10 10.02.25 Monday   

11 11.02.25 Tuesday   

12 12.02.25 Wednesday   

13 13.02.25 Thursday   

14 14.02.25 Friday   

15 15.02.25 Saturday  Holiday 

16 16.02.25 Sunday   

17 17.02.25 Monday   

18 18.02.25 Tuesday   

19 19.02.25 Wednesday UNIT TEST -7  

20 20.02.25 Thursday   

21 21.02.25 Friday   

22 22.02.25 Saturday   

23 23.02.25 Sunday   

24 24.02.25 Monday ends  

25 25.02.25 Tuesday   

26 26.02.25 Wednesday   

27 27.02.25 Thursday   

28 28.02.25 Friday   

     



 

                                                                        

                                        March 

                                                     

 

                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Total No of working days -20 

 

 

 

S.No Date Day Events  Holidays 

1 01.03.25 Saturday  Holiday 

2 02.03.25 Sunday   

3 03.03.25 Monday   

4 04.03.25 Tuesday   

5 05.03.25 Wednesday   

6 06.03.25 Thursday   

7 07.03.25 Friday   

8 08.03.25 Saturday   

9 09.03.25 Sunday   

10 10.03.25 Monday Revision Starts  

11 11.03.25 Tuesday   

12 12.03.25 Wednesday   

13 13.03.25 Thursday   

14 14.03.25 Friday   

15 15.03.25 Saturday  Holiday 

16 16.03.25 Sunday   

17 17.03.25 Monday TERM –II FINAL EXAM  

18 18.03.25 Tuesday   

19 19.03.25 Wednesday   

20 20.03.25 Thursday   

21 21.03.25 Friday   

22 22.03.25 Saturday   

23 23.03.25 Sunday   

24 24.03.25 Monday   

25 25.03.25 Tuesday   

26 26.03.25 Wednesday EXAM ENDS  

27 27.03.25 Thursday   

28 28.03.25 Friday   

29 29.03.25 Saturday   

30 30.03.25 Sunday   

31 31.03.25 Monday   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


